
B O T O X  /  D Y S P O R T / N U C E I V A  

$12/ UNIT
$10/ UNIT

D E R M A L  F I L L E R S

$300- $650
 $500

$800- $1500
$1000-$2500

BOTOX

DYSPORT/ NUCEIVA

LIP FILLER

CHIN

CHEEKS

JAWLINE

A N T I - A G I N G  T R E A T M E N T S :  I N J E C T A B L E S

R F  &  L A S E R   T R E A T M E N T S

P R P  ( P L A T E L E T  R I C H  P L A S M A )

FACE 

HAIR RESTORATION 

PACKAGE OF 3 

$500

M O R P H E U S  8

$1200
$800

$1800
$800
$500

FACE 

NECK

FACE & NECK

CHEST

UNDERARM 

I V  D R I P S

$500

$1200

(HYPERHIDROSIS)

$115BOOST HYDRATE | REPLENISH | ENHANCE

PROTECT | REPAIR | SUPERCHARGE

ENERGIZE | REGENERATE | STRENGTHEN

RADIANCE REFINE | ILLUMINATE | REFRESH 

ENERGY

IMMUNE

$175

$255

$225

1

F I L L E R  D I S S O L V I N G

$200 
$200 +

LIP DISSOLVING 

CHIN AND/OR OTHER AREAS



M O R P H E U S 8  P A C K A G E S  O F  3

$3000/3 TX
$2000/3 TX
$3500/3 TX
$2000/3 TX
$1200/3 TX 

L U M E C C A

$350
$250
$200
$150

FACE

NECK

FACE & NECK

CHEST

UNDERARM

FACE

NECK/CHEST

SHOULDERS

HANDS

L U M E C C A  P A C K A G E S  O F  3

$700
$600
$500
$400

FACE

NECK/CHEST 

SHOULDERS

HANDS

V O T I V A /  P L U S  9 0

$1000
$600

$1400

INTERNAL

EXTERNAL

INTERNAL & EXTERNAL

(VAGINAL REJUVENATION)

V O T I V A /  P L U S  9 0  P A C K A G E S  O F  3  

INTERNAL

EXTERNAL

INTERNAL & EXTERNAL

(VAGINAL REJUVENATION)

$2100
$1500
$3500

2

S C L E R O T H E R A P Y

DEPENDS ON THE AREA THAT NEEDS


TREATMENT. CAN VARY $400-$600


PER TREATMENT.



L A S E R  H A I R  R E M O V A L

$75/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $359
$65/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $319

$115/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $569
$199/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $999
$125/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $599

$249/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $1299
$99/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $489

UPPER LIP
CHIN
CHIN & LIP
FACE
LOWER FACE
FACE & NECK
SIDE BURNS

3

F E M A L E  F A C E :

$75/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $359
$110/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $529
$150/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $739
$199/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $999

$75/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $359
$75/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $359

$199/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $949
$75/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $359

$125/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $599
$95/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $459

$175/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $839
$125/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $599
$149/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $729
$155/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $769

$299/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $1449 

AREOLA
UNDERARMS
LOWER ARMS
FULL ARMS
HANDS
TOES & FINGERS
ABDOMEN
FEMALE LINEA
STOMACH
BASIC BIKINI
BRAZILIAN
FRENCH BIKINI
BUTTOCK
LOWER BACK
FULL BACK

F E M A L E  U P P E R  B O D Y :

$149/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $729
$299/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $1499

LOWER LEGS
FULL LEGS

F E M A L E  L O W E R  B O D Y :

$75/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $359
$120/TX OR 6 SESSION $589

$150/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $739

EARS
BEARD LINE
FULL NECK

M A L E  F A C E :



L A S E R  H A I R  R E M O V A L

$170/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $819
$299/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $1449

$145/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $696
$325/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $1599
$329/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $1579

$149/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $729
$160/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $789

$279/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $1339
$110/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $529
$155/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $769

$399/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $1919
$179/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $869
$199/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $999
$199/TXOR 6 SESSIONS $999

CHEST
CHEST & ABS
UNDERARMS
UPPER BACK & SHOULDERS
FULL ARMS & SHOULDERS
FOREARMS
UPPER ARM
FULL ARMS
TOES & FINGERS
LOWER BACK
FULL BACK
ABS
BRAZILIAN
BUTTOCKS

4

M A L E  U P P E R  B O D Y :

$349/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $1699
$450/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $2169

LOWER LEGS
FULL LEGS

M A L E  L O W E R  B O D Y :

V I P  M E M B E R S H I P  F O R  O N E 

Y E A R




GET UNLIMITED BOTOX & A SET OF MEDICAL GRADED 


SKIN CARE FOR $1500

($2000 VALUE) 

ALSO YOU GET A $100 REFERRAL BONUS TOWARDS ANY 


TREATMENT FOR EVERY FRIEND YOU BRING TO DEA


BEAUTY CLINIC. 


